
SML Etelä-Hämeen piiri ry

Tulokset 3. katsastus Humppila 29.5.2025

METSÄSTYSTRAP

Sarja Y

1. Lehtinen Juha A-HA 21

2. Peltonen Juha ELEK 20

3. Himanka Janne FMS 19

4. Virtanen Tapio TMS 19

5. Venäläinen Jari HVRKSM 19

6. Lunden Juhani Liesj.MS 18

7. Metsänoja Jarno TMS 17

8. Mäkilä Janne TMS 17

9. Lindfors Niklas A-HA 18

10. Seppälä Valtteri A-HA 18

11. Ahokas Samuli A-HA 15

12. Vienonen Jyri Vir.Erä 11

Sarja M-50

1. Hyytiäinen Jarmo Repo 23

2. Passila Jukka A-HA 22

3. Rantala Juha A-HA 20

4. Lehtinen Mika A-HA 18

5. Metsänoja Jere TMS 18

6. Repo Mika Kontio 18

7. Salo Kimmo Kutajoki 16

Sarja M-60

1. Karppanen Eero VEM-56 23

2. Laakso Arto A-HA 21

3. Koskinen Timo KMS 21

4. Papinsaari Juha HVRSKM 21

5. Pietarila Pauli Rakki 20

6. Sokka Kari Oit.Ms 20

7. Torttila Keith Kinturi 20

8. Hemmo Anssi A-HA 19

9. Lehtinen Jari A-HA 18

10. Kukkola Matti HMS 18

11. Ahokas Esa Kontio 18

12. Mäkilä Pekka TMS 18

13. Kukkola MattiSalonen Heikki A-HA 14

Sarja M-70

1. Lähde Erkki TMS 22

2. Karppanen Kari VEM56 20

3. Heinämaa Jorma Rakki 19

4. Hacklin Jorma A-HA 18

5. Jokiniemi Raimo Ms.Orava 15

6. Larpi Jorma Kontio 14



7. Vähätalo Kimmo A-HA 13

8. Haarala Jukka Repo 8

Sarja M-80

1. Eskola Matti Rakki 19

2. Tanhuanpää Eino Urj.Erä 13

Sarja N

1. Kuusrainen Nina HVRSKM 10

Sarja N-50

1. Hakala Sisko Urj.Mets. 21

2. Grahn Jaana FMS 20

3. Alatalo Monna EJMY 7

Sarja S16

1. Salmi Samuel Kutajoki 9

METSÄSTYSHAULIKKO

Sarja Y

1. Himanka Janne FMS 25

2. Lindfors Niklas A-HA 23

3. Seppälä Valtteri A-HA 23

4. Tölli Jukka A-HA 23

5. Ahokas Samuli A-HA 22

6. Lehtinen Juha A-HA 21

7. Metsänoja Jarno TMS 21

8. Peltonen Juha ELEK 20

9. Mäkilä Janne TMS 20

10. Virtanen Tapio TMS 18

11. Reiniö V-P Sud.K.Erä 18

12. Venäläinen Jari HVRSKM 17

13. Vienonen Jyri Vir.Erä 10

Sarja M-50

1. Passila Jukka A-HA 24

2. Rantala Juha A-HA 21

3. Salo Kimmo Kutajoki 21

4. Hyytiäinen Jarmo Repo 19

5. Lehtinen Mika A-HA 19

6. Metsänoja Jere TMS 14

7. Repo Mika Kontio 12

Sarja M-60

1. Hemmo Anssi A-HA 21

2. Laakso Arto A-HA 21

3. Koskinen Timo KMS 20

4. Salonen Heikki A-HA 20

5. Lehtonen Seppo A-HA 20



6. Torttila Keith Kinturi 20

7. Pietarila Pauli Rakki 18

8. Papinsaari Juha HVRSKM 16

9. Sokka Kari Oit.Ms 16

10. Mäkilä Pekka TMS 15

11. Lehtinen Jari A-HA 15

12. Kukkola Matti HMS 14

13. Karppanen Eero VEM-56 13

Sarja M-70

1. Lähde Erkki TMS 20

2. Vähätalo Kimmo A-HA 18

3. Hacklin Jorma A-HA 17

4. Virta Seppo Kontio 17

5. Heinämaa Jorma Rakki 16

6. Haarala Jukka Repo 16

7. Perho Martti YRM 12

8. Larpi Jorma Kontio 9

Sarja M80

1. Tanhuanpää Eino Urj.Erä 14

Sarja N-50

1. Grahn Jaana FMS 21

2. Hakala Sisko Urj.Mets. 15

3. Alatalo Monna A-HA 10

Sarja S-16

1. Almiste Aleksi A-HA 14

2. Salmi Samuel Kutajoki 9

Sarja N

1. Kuusrainen Nina HVRSKM 12


